
[ Important information ]
N1  class on 4/28 (Week 3) and 5/5 (Week 4) will be at 4:20pm.

N2  class on 6/22 (Week 11) and 6/29 (Week 12) will be at 5:40pm.

Intermediate

C1-25 up

C26-30

Advanced 

1

2 C5-8

C13-174

Beginner

BR

6

C41-45

(4/13)

Sun 1:30pm

C46-50

(4/7)

One  on  One

Kid's Lesson

Young Teen's Lesson

Private Lesson

Special Class

IR C26-50 up

(4/8)

7:00pm

Tue

7:00pm

★Wed★

4:20pm

(4/9)

12:00pm

Tue 8:20pm

(4/10)

(4/11)

12:00pm

★Tue★

7:00pm (4/10)Wed

(4/14)Sun

7:00pm

7:00pm (4/9)

Thu

8:20pm

5:40pm

AC

Sun

8:20pm

Mon

(4/8)

(4/10)

Sun (4/14)

(4/8)

4:20pm

askSHODO Wed 3:00pm 

BC

PAR
12:00pmSun (4/14)

C1-12 up

(4/10)

Thu

Tue

8:20pm (4/11)

ask

PAC

Mondays to Sundays 

10:30am-9:30pm
as your request

Course

★Sun★

(4/14)

★Sun★ 1:30pm

ask

(4/14)

Mon (4/8)

7:00pm

1:30pm

Sun (4/14)

Wed

N1

(4/9)

(4/8)

Thu 7:00pm

*Sat

(4/10)Wed

C7-8Wed

6

Tuition :   10 weeks course $410 (70min class×10)　　

  　　　  *12 weeks course $492 (70min class×12)

  Shodo $40/class (60min class)

(4/9)8:20pm

(4/10)Wed 8:20pm

7:30pm

Mon 7:00pm

(4/8)

FUJI SCHOOL

(4/14)

Sun 4:30pm

5:40pm

(4/13)

C19-20

10:30am

Sun 3:00pm (4/14)

Start Time / Date

(4/10)

Mon

C11-12(4/4)

Course & Curriculum Information      

Course

Spring 2024 Class Schedule

Start from 4/8/2024
We currently offer Online classes

Only ★classes★ are On-site

(4/8)

(4/10)4 7:00pm

Pre-Advanced

Mon

★Mon★ 7:00pm

Tue

7:00pm

3:00pm

CurriculumStart Time / Date Curriculum

5

1

5

6 C22-25

C18-21

C9-12

Wed 7:00pm (4/10)

★Thu★ 7:00pm (4/11)

Thu 7:00pm (4/11)

Sun 4:20pm (4/14)

★Sun★

Wed 5:40pm (4/10)

Wed

2

4

★Mon★ 7:00pm

★Wed★

Thu

Thu

3:00pm

7:00pm

7:00pm

7:00pm

Sun 3:00pm

3

★Tue★ 8:20pm

8:20pm

8:20pm

3:00pm

Sun

★Sun★

★Thu★

★Mon★

7:00pm

Sat 10:30am

(4/8)

(4/8)

(4/11)

(4/11)

7:00pm (4/9)

(4/10)

(4/14)

(4/11)

(4/9)

★Mon★

7:00pm

8:20pm

(4/10)

(4/8)

(4/14)

(4/14)

(4/11)

(4/14)

(4/14)

5:40pm

★Wed★

C31-35

C36-40

Thu 7:00pm

(4/9)

(4/8)

(4/13)CRW 12:00pmSatTue

Mon

Conversation
IC Mon 7:00pm (4/8)

4

N5

Mon

1:30pm (4/14)

C1-4

5:40pm

C1-12 up

C26-50 up

JLPT askN3 (4/7)Sun 10:30am

N2

N4

Sun

C1-25 up

BR: Beginner Review
IR: Intermediate Review
PAR: Pre-Advanced Review
CRW: Critical Reading Writing

IC: Intermediate Conversation
PAC: Pre-Advanced Conversation

SOLD OUT

SOLD OUT

SOLD OUTSOLD OUT

SOLD OUT

SOLD OUTSOLD OUT


