FUJI SCHOOL

Spring 2024 Class Schedule

Start from 4/8/2024

We currently offer Online classes
Only ★classes★ are On-site

Tuition: 10 weeks course \$410 (70min class×10)
*12 weeks course \$492 (70min class×12)

Shodo \$40/class (60min class)

Course & Curriculum Information

Course		Start Time / Date		Curriculum		Course		Start Time / Date		Curriculum		
Beginner		Mon	5:40pm	(4/8)	C1-4			4	Wed	7:00pm	(4/10)	C7-8
	1	Wed	7:00pm	(4/10)				6	Thu	7:00pm	(4/4)	C11-12
		★Thu ★	7:00pm	(4/1 1)			Pre-Advanced	PAR	Mon	7:00pm	(4/8)	C1-12 up
		Thu	7.00pm	(4/11)			1107tavanooa		Mon	7:30pm	(4/8)	
		★ Sun ★	1:30pm		SULU I	OUT			Sun	12:00pm	. ,	0 · · = up
		Sun	4.20pm						Sun	3:00pm	(4/14)	
	2	Mon	7:00pm	(4/8)	C5-8		Advanced	4	★Sun★	•	(4/14)	C19-20
		★Mon★		(4/8)					Sun	4:30pm	(4/14)	
		Tue	7:00pm	(4/9)				CRW	Sat	12:00pm	(4/13)	ask
		★ Wed ★	7:00pm	(4/10)			JLPT	N1	Sun	1:30pm	(4/14)	ask
		Thu	3:00pm	(4/11)				N2	*Sat	10:30am	(4/13)	
		Thu	7:00pm	(4/11)				N3	Sun	10:30am	(4/7)	
	3	★ Mon★	7:00pm	(4/8)				N4	Mon	5:40pm	(4/8)	
		Wed	5:40pm	(4/10)				N5	Sun	7:00pm	(4/14)	
		Wed	8:20pm	(4/10)	C9-12	UT	Conversation	BC	Thu	8:20pm	(4/11)	C1-25 up
		⊁Cun 	3:00pm	(4/1 4)				IC	Mon	7:00pm	(4/8)	C26-50 up
		Sun	3:00pm	(4/14)	SOLD O			PAC	Wed	8:20pm	(4/10)	C1-12 up
		Mon	7:00pm	(4/8)				AC	Tue	8:20pm	(4/9)	ask
	4	Tue	5:40pm	(4/9)				Specia	Class			
		★ Tue ★	8:20pm	(4/9)	C13-17		SHODO		Wed	3:00pm	(4/10)	ask
		Wed	8:20pm	(4/10)				One on One			•	
		Sun	7:00pm	(4/14)	SOLD O	UT	Kid's Lesso	n	Mana	lava ta Cuu	a d a a	
	5	Wed	5.40pm	(4/10)	C18-21		Young Teen's L	esson	Mondays to Sundays 10:30am-9:30pm		as your request	
		★ Wed ★	8:20pm	(4/10)			Private Lesson		10.30am-9.30pm			
		Sun	3:00pm	(4/14)								
	6	★ Thu ★	7:00pm	(4/11)	C22-25							
		Sun	4:20pm	(4/14)								
	BR	Mon	12:00pm	(4/8)	C1-25 up		BR: Beginner Rev					
	1	★ Mon★	8:20pm	(4/8)			IR: Intermediate					
		Thu	7:00pm	(4/11)	C26-30		PAR: Pre-Advanc					
				. ,								
	'	★Sun★	4:20pm	(4/14)	OOL D. OUE							
	'	★Sun★ ★Mon★		, ,	SOLD OUT		CRW: Critical Read	ling Writin	ıg			
		★Mon★	7:00pm	(4/8)			CRW: Critical Read IC: Intermediate	ling Writin Conversa	g ition			
	2			(4/8) (4/9)	SOLD OUT C31-35		CRW: Critical Read	ling Writin Conversa	g ition			
ntermediate	2	*Mon* Tue *Wed+	7:00pm 8:20pm 7:00pm	(4/8) (4/9) (4/10)	C31-35		CRW: Critical Read IC: Intermediate	ling Writin Conversa	g ition			FUIT
ntermediate		*Mon* Tue *Wed+ Wed	7:00pm 8:20pm 7:00pm 7:00pm	(4/8) (4/9) (4/10) (4/10)			CRW: Critical Read IC: Intermediate	ling Writin Conversa	g ition			FUJi
ntermediate	2	★Mon★ Tue ★Wed★ Wed Sun	7:00pm 8:20pm 7:00pm 7:00pm 12:00pm	(4/8) (4/9) (4/10) (4/14)	C31-35 C36-40		CRW: Critical Read IC: Intermediate	ling Writin Conversa	g ition			FUJi
ntermediate	2 4 5	*Mon* Tue *Wed* Wed Sun *Tue*	7:00pm 8:20pm 7:00pm 7:00pm 12:00pm 7:00pm	(4/8) (4/9) (4/10) (4/14) (4/9)	C31-35 C36-40 C41-45		CRW: Critical Read IC: Intermediate PAC: Pre-Advanc	ling Writin Conversa ed Conve	tion rsation			FUJi
ntermediate	2	*Mon* Tue *Wed Wed Sun *Tue* Tue	7:00pm 8:20pm 7:00pm 7:00pm 12:00pm 7:00pm 7:00pm	(4/8) (4/9) (4/10) (4/10) (4/14) (4/9) (4/9)	C31-35 C36-40		CRW: Critical Read IC: Intermediate PAC: Pre-Advanc	ding Writin Conversa ed Conve	ng tion rsation	nd 5/5 (We	eek 4) wi	
ntermediate	2 4 5	*Mon* Tue *Wed* Wed Sun *Tue*	7:00pm 8:20pm 7:00pm 7:00pm 12:00pm 7:00pm	(4/8) (4/9) (4/10) (4/14) (4/9)	C31-35 C36-40 C41-45		CRW: Critical Read IC: Intermediate PAC: Pre-Advance [Important in N1 class o	ding Writin Conversa ed Conve	eg tion rsation on] /eek 3) a			FUJi Il be at 4:20pm. I) will be at 5:40p